Organised

in partnership
with

UNDER THE AUSPICES OF THE

TR

nnﬂﬂ

XXV WORLD CONGRESS OF PHILOSOPHY

ROMEZ2024

For further information
erica.onnis@unicusano.it

j—
c|D

e
SPORT SENZA SCORCIATOIE

Center for Ontology INFORMA RISORSE CHE GENERANO VALORE

#NODOPING

International Workshop

EMERGENCE

New Philosophical Perspectives

July 30th-31st

NiccoLO CUSANO UNIVERSITY
Aula LED



EMERGENCE

New Philosophical Perspectives

10.30

11.00

12.30

14.30

15.30

16.30

17.00

July 30t

Greetings

Fabio Fortuna (Rector, Niccolo Cusano
University)

Andrea Velardi (Niccolo Cusano University)
Antonino Mancuso (Scientific coordinator Sport
Informa project, OPES aps)

Mark Bedau (Reed College)
Pluralistic realism about emergence

Lunch break

Erica Onnis (Niccolo Cusano University)
Qualitative novelty and the emergence of
new categorical properties

Joel Walmsley (University College Cork)
C.D. Broad on emergence and machresis

Coftfee break

Andrea Velardi (Niccolo Cusano University)
Causal efficacy and new powers: that thin red
line between weak and strong emergence

10.00

11.30

12.30

14.30

16.00

16.30

17.30

Timothy O’Connor (Indiana University
Bloomington)
Strongly emergent consciousness confers

ontological significance on weakly emergent
entities

Margarida Hermida (King’s College London)
The emergence of life at higher levels of
biological organisation

Lunch break

Carl Gillett (Northern Illinois University)
Coalitions of models, integrative pluralism and
philosophical debates about "emergence”

Coffee break

Federico Cinquepalmi (Sapienza University
of Rome)

The real “smartness" of the cities: Challenges
and opportunities in the digital era

Michele Paolini Paoletti (University of
Macerata)
Weak emergence and external relations

July 315t



