





International Workshop

EMERGENCE New Philosophical Perspectives

July 30th-31st

For further information erica.onnis@unicusano.it

SPORT SENZA SCORCIATOR

SPORT

#NODOPING

Organised in partnership with





NICCOLÒ CUSANO UNIVERSITY Aula LED

EMERGENCE

New Philosophical Perspectives

	July 30 th		Blooming Strongly e ontologics
10.30	Greetings Fabio Fortuna (Rector, Niccolò Cusano		entities
	University) Andrea Velardi (Niccolò Cusano University) Antonino Mancuso (Scientific coordinator Sport Informa project, OPES aps)	11.30	Margarid The emerg biological
11.00		12.30	Lunch bre
11.00	Mark Bedau (Reed College) Pluralistic realism about emergence	14.30	Carl Gille Coalitions
12.30	Lunch break		philosoph
14.30	Erica Onnis (Niccolò Cusano University) Qualitative novelty and the emergence of	16.00	Coffee bre
	new categorical properties	16.30	Federico of Rome)
15.30	Joel Walmsley (University College Cork) C.D. Broad on emergence and machresis		The real "s and oppoi
16.30	Coffee break	17.30	Michele F
17.00	Andrea Velardi (Niccolò Cusano University) Causal efficacy and new powers: that thin red		Macerata) Weak eme
	line between weak and strong emergence		July 31 st

10.00	Timothy O'Connor (Indiana University Bloomington) Strongly emergent consciousness confers ontological significance on weakly emergent entities
11.30	Margarida Hermida (King's College London) The emergence of life at higher levels of biological organisation
12.30	Lunch break
14.30	Carl Gillett (Northern Illinois University) Coalitions of models, integrative pluralism and philosophical debates about "emergence"
16.00	Coffee break
16.30	Federico Cinquepalmi (Sapienza University of Rome) The real "smartness" of the cities: Challenges and opportunities in the digital era
17.30	Michele Paolini Paoletti (University of Macerata) Weak emergence and external relations